

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17335/2004

AVEEK SARKAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JANARDHAN MOHANDAS RAJAN PILLAI(D)BY LRS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substituted service,permission to submit additional document(s) and prayer for interim relief)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 17619 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C) NO. 17621 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C) NO. 17622 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 05/09/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Sonia Nigam, Adv.

Mrs Manik Karanjawala,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The learned counsel for the petitioner granted, two weeks' time, further for filing proof of publication.

Await service of notice on respondent nos. 1A, 1B, 1C and 2.

List the matter on 15.11.2007.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar